
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

917 
245 
141 
228 
737 
165 

9 6 9 X 
719 
504 
818 
502 
621 

1 4 3 X o  
927 

Name 

Samuel Chavez 
Kevin Hosseini 
Damian Goldsmith 
Rashawn Dickson 
SHAWN SESSIONS 
Aleks Palacios 
Nick Neven 
Jose Encarnacion 
Leonard Guidry 
Nicole Merriman 
Michael Kilpatrick 
Ernest Lucatero 

Scott Christensen 
Raul Becerra 

Class 

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  

Laps 

7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
4 
3 
1 

Diff 

8.180 
9.077 

13.832 
15.018 
15.135 
21.961 
31.966 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

DNS 
DNS 

Total Tm 

13:24.971 
13:33.151 
13:34.048 
13:38.803 
13:39.989 
13:40.106 
13:46.932 
13:56.937 

7:59.939 
6:10.151 
2:06.226 

51.279 

Best Tm 

1:52.104 
1:53.195 
1:53.541 
1:53.239 
1:53.658 
1:54.028 
1:54.471 
1:56.787 
1:55.958 
1:59.794 
3:33.709 

N a t / S t a t e  Sponsor 

A p e x a s s a s s i n s  ,  L e g a l  R i d e ,  C y c l e  T e c h ,  w o o d c r a f t ,  A r m o u r  b o d i e s  

Metric Method 

Apex Ass ass ins, Cyc letech  
B l u d  R a c i n g ,  R a c e P a c e  M o t o r s p o r t s ,  H u s t l e  H a r d  R a c i n g  
G4 Trucking; WRS Italy 

M o t o S t a t io n ,  P ir e l l i ,  M o t u l,  G a lf e r  
Motul, Spy Optic 

 

Sorted on Laps
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CVMA 

Margin of Victory 

8.180 

Avg. Speed 

83.899 

Best Lap Tm 

1:52.104 

Best Speed 

86.063 

Best Lap by 

917 - Samuel Chavez 

 

CVMA 2022-23 Round 7 

Sat Race 12: Amateur Supersport Open 

Sat Race 12: Amateur Supersport Open - 1 

Race started at 14:50:03 

Chuckwalla Valley Raceway CW 2.680 miles 

4/15/2023 15:40 


